Ssd Diskler

Uriin

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

= Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
4vﬁ 320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
éyf Disk (T253X2512G0C101)

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
- 535/445MBs SSD

Marka

Msi

Team

Team

Team

Sandisk

Stok

10+

Fiyat

27,61 USD

11,44 USD

12,10 USD

26,95 USD

28,60 USD



